Place Bib#
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

Last name
34 Gilbertson
36 Schey
30 Fryburger
35 Morales
37 Giannini

33 Bomba
32 Marcom
31 Benson

First name
Colin
Bjorn

Kent
Obed
James

Megan
Tracey
Cherie

Gender
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

Age Age Grp

37 35-39
28 25-29
46 45-49
28 25-29
26 25-29

24 25-29
36 35-39
54 55-59

Time

33:05:00
38:09:00
42:07:00
42:41:00
45:36:00

53:04:00
1:00:45:00
1:00:52:00



