Place	Bib#	Last name	First name	Gender	Age Age Grp	Time
1st	3	4 Gilbertson	Colin	MALE	37 35-39	33:05:00
2nd	3	6 Schey	Bjorn	MALE	28 25-29	38:09:00
3rd	3	0 Fryburger	Kent	MALE	46 45-49	42:07:00
4th	3	5 Morales	Obed	MALE	28 25-29	42:41:00
5th	3	7 Giannini	James	MALE	26 25-29	45:36:00
1st	3	3 Bomba	Megan	FEMALE	24 25-29	53:04:00
2nd	3	2 Marcom	Tracey	FEMALE	36 35-39	1:00:45:00
3rd	3	1 Benson	Cherie	FEMALE	54 55-59	1:00:52:00